
Date-sheet for MCA Ill/V Semester

Theory Examination January 2024

For Regular, Essential Repeaters, Improvement & Ex-Students

Department of Computer Science
(Faculty of Mathematical Sciences)
University of Delhi, Delhi-110007

Reporting Time: 9.30 AM Examination Time: 10:00 PM to 1:00 PM

Date Day Semester Paper Code UPC Paper Name

06.01.24 Saturday '„
/MCAE301

223422301/
Compiler Design

09.01.24 Tuesday Ill MCAC301   / 223421301/
Cyber Security

11.01.24 Thursday 1„ MCAC302 223401302/
Information Security

12.01.24 Friday '„ MCAC302  / 223421302 /
Software Engineering

16.01.24 Tuesday 111 MCA0301/ 223423301/
Java  Programming

16.01.24 Tuesday Ill MCAC301 223401301/
Design  and Analysis ofAlgorithms

18.01.24 Thursday '1' MCAC303 223401303/
Automata Theory

19.01.24 Friday Ill MCAC304      , 223401304/
Operating Systems

20.01.24 Saturday Ill

MCAE316/  `MCA0302 223422316//223403302J
Data  Mining

Date Day Semester Paper Code UPC Paper Name

06.01.24 Saturday V MCAE513
/ Mobile  and  Satellite

223402513 Communication Networks

08.01.24 Monday V MCAE505
/223402505 Neural  Networks

10.01.24 Wednesday V MCAE503
/223402503 Network Science

12.01.24 Friday V MCAE514
/ NP-Completeness and

223402514 Approximation Algorithms

15.01.24 Monday V MCAE502

/223402502 Graph Theory

17.01.24 Wednesday V MCAE507
/223402507 Machine Learning
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Revised Date-sheet for M.Sc. Semester I & Ill

Ttieory Examination January 2024
For Regular, Essential Repeaters, Improvement & Ex-Students

Department of Computer Science

(Faculty of Mathematical Sciences)
University of Delhi, Delhi-110007

Reporting Time:   I:30PM Examination: 2:00 PM to 5:00 PM

Date Day Semester Paper No. UPC Paper Name

08 .01.2024 Monday I MCSC102 223411102 Artificial Intelligence

12.01.2024 Friday I MCSC104 22341 1  104
Mathematical FoundationsofComputerScience

16.01.2024 Tuesday I MCSC105 223411105 Data Mining

18 .01.2024 Thursday I MCSC103 223411103 Information Security

20.01.2024 Saturday I MCSC10l 223411101
Design and Analysis ofAlgorithms

Date Day Semester Paper No. UPC Paper Name

06.01.2024 Saturday Ill MCS0302 223413302 E-Commerce

10.01.2024 Wednesday Ill MCSE304 223412304 Deep Learning

13 .01.2024 Saturday Ill MCSE307 223412307 Computational Intelligence

15.01.2024 Monday Ill MCSE30l 223412301 Cyber Security

Reporting Time:  9:30AM                                                     Examination:  10:00 AM to I:00 PM

12.01.2024 Friday IllA\\_ MCSE313 23412I,1Ix_.ryL
NP CompletenessandApproximationAlgorithm
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